
TRIPURA UNIVERSITY PROVISIONAL RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION Exam Held: Result Date: 25/04/ 2023 

MASTER IN FINE ARTS (DRAWING & PAINTING) 
SEMESTER - I 

Result: S-Successful 
RegnNo 
2022-023447 
2018-009530 
2018-009555 
2022-023448 
2022-23449 
2022-023450 
2022-023451 
2022-023453 
2015-017896 

SEMESTER - III 

RollNo CGPA 
220618002 
220618004 

RegnNo 

220618005 
220618007 
220618008 
220618009 
220618010 
220618012 

Q-Qualified for Next Exam 

2106180006 

RegnNo RollNo 
2016-019076 220618003 

Result: S-Successful 
RollNo 

CGPA 

CGPA 

2021-022328 2106180001 6.16 

2017-010956 2106180003 6.68 

MFA-1-3 

2017-010950 2106180005 6.68 

2015-017896 2106180006 
2021-022334 2106180008 6.79 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 
7.00 
7.17 
7.50 
7.17 
6.50 

7.17 
8.33 
8.00 
5.00 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 
MP902C 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 
7.00 
7.50 

2017-010952 2106180004 7.00 8.33 
7.33 

(CBCS) 

7.50 
7.83 

8.00 

Controller of Examinations (i/c) 
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2017-010959 2106180002 7.11 



PROVISIONAL RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION 
Exam Held: Result Date: 25/04/2023 

MASTER IN FINE ARTS (MODELLING & SCULPTURE) 
SEMESTER - I 

Result: S-Successful 
RegnNo 

2022-023454 
2018-009541 
2022-023455 
2018-009549 
2022-023456 
2022-O23458 

RegnNo 
2022-023457 
2022-023459 

TRIPURA UNIVERSITY 

SEMESTER - III 

RegnNo 
2016-015799 

Q-Qualified for Next Exam 

220619001 

2017-010941 

220619002 

RollNo CGPA SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 

220619003 
220619004 
220619005 
220619007 

Result: S-Successful 

RollNo 
220619006 
220619008 

RollNo 
2106190001 

CGPA 

2016-015811 2106190003 6.89 
2106190004 

MFS-1-3 

CGPA 
6.79 

6.63 

8.33 
8.00 
6.17 
7.50 
8.33 
8.50 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 

(CBCS) 

7.83 

7.00 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 

7.33 

MTH901c 

MTH901C MS905C 

Page 1 

Controller of Examinations (i/c) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

